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As of FRI 24 JUN 2022
Initial Registration 24 JUN 2022
IND - India

Date of Birth

Height

Weight

*
Registration

98- Catches
2 DORJEY Skalzang

3 HASSAN Mohd

4 NAMGAIL Padma

5 CHOZANG Stanzin

6 TAK Ghulam Nabi

7 LOTUS Stanzin

10 STEIN Karma Rigyal
13 WANGAIL Sonam

15 GYATSO Stanzin

19 MIR Moheb Ur Rehman
26 DAZER Zanfan
29 NAMGAIL Tsewang
30 GALTSAN Phuntsog
33 MAHAPATRA Pariket
66 SINGEY Stanzin
69 CHOLDAN Jigmat
70 NAMGAIL Stanzin
76 ANWAR Hussain
87 HUSSAIN Sarfaraz
97 THINLESS Stanzin
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Team Head Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team General Manager:
Team Leader:

Name

GIRI Mushtaque
BELWAL Amit
MAHAPATRA Subrat
SINGH Harjinder

5 SEP 2003
9 JUN 2003
27 OCT 2002
10 NOV 2003
6 MAY 2002
4 MAY 2005
29 JUL 2002
13 APR 2003
29 MAR 2003
31 JAN 2003
20 JAN 2002
5 NOV 2006
6 JUL 2004
29 APR 2002
28 OCT 2002
20 JAN 2003
31 MAY 2003
22 JUN 2005
18 JUL 2003
29 JUN 2002

18

m/ ftin

1.70/57"
1.67/5'6¢"
1.59/5'3"
1.73/5'8"
1.73/5'8"
1.75/5'9"
1.73/5'8"
1.66/5'5"
1.75/5'9"
1.63/5'4"
1.64/5'5"
1.68/5'6¢"
1.73/5'8"
1.82/6'0"
1.53/5'0"
1.61/5'3"
1.70/57"
1.60/5'3"
1.61/5'3"
1.67/5'6¢"

1.68/5%6"

kg / Ibs
73 /161
55/121
50/110
57 /126
68 /150
59/130
70/ 154
63 /139
62 /137
57 /126
59/130
56 /123
58/128
771170
60/132
50/110
65/ 143
54 /119
55/121
58/128

60/132

-No Club
-No Club
-No Club
-No Club
-No Club
-No Club
-No Club
-No Club
-No Club
-No Club
-No Club
-No Club
-No Club
Hershey Jr. Bears, (USA)
-No Club
-No Club
-No Club
-No Club
-No Club
-No Club

Citizenship

IND
IND
IND
IND

Date of Birth
28 APR 1990
10 MAR 1993
14 JUN 1971
11 DEC 1965

GK Goalkeeper

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
Legend:

D Defender F Forward

No. Jersey number Pos. Position

L Shoots or catches Left

R  Shoots or catches Right

REVISED Revised to correct player names
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